
South Australia National Football League (SANFL) | GLENELG UNDER 16 TEAM SHEET

Eagles Under 16

TEAM A

vs Glenelg Under 16

TEAM B

3762f1

GAME CODE

2024

SEASON

SANFL Under 16

GRADE

MaRQ9 / MaHE7

GROUND

06 Jul 2024

DATE

1:30 pm

TIME

12

ROUND

TEAM B: Glenelg Under 16

NO. PLAYERS DOB PLAYER SIGNATURES

1 Alexander Vonarx (dvc)2 05/06/2008

2 Harrison Clark4 25/06/2008

3 Jedd Rhook5 18/01/2008

4 Xavier Heaney6 28/07/2008

5 Jack Wakelin7 12/12/2008

6 Jimmy Hele8 28/10/2008

7 Matthew Taylor10 04/06/2008

8 Luca Bordignon11 12/01/2009

9 Ashton Liebeknecht12 13/08/2008

10 William Attiwill13 09/02/2008

11 Connor Schultz14 14/04/2008

12 Josh Jarrad15 11/06/2009

13 Hudson Earl16 08/03/2008

14 Tim Cain17 30/01/2009

15 Harrison Webb18 19/01/2010

16 Logan Banyer19 15/05/2008

17 Lachlan Allen21 27/10/2008

18 Luca Goldie23 26/02/2008

19 Ben Copping27 03/02/2008

20 Sid Tierney28 06/07/2008

21 Jude Pope29 03/02/2008

22 Tyson Psaila32 12/01/2008

23 Cooper Atkinson33 07/08/2008

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PP GOALS BEHINDS BEST YEL. CARD RED  CARD

COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:

TEAM MNGR:

TIMEKEEPER/INTERCHANGE STEWARD:

RUNNER: Jerimiah Crentsil

RUNNER:

PHYSIO: Logan Stevens / Jonty Manuel

DOCTOR:

TRAINER 1: Shane Worner

TRAINER 2: Craig Goodenough

MEDICAL/WATER 1:

MEDICAL/WATER 2:

MEDICAL/WATER 3:

MEDICAL/WATER 4:

FIELD UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

GOAL UMPIRE:

BOUNDARY UMPIRE:

UMPIRE ESCORT:

TEAM A: Eagles Under 16 TEAM B: Glenelg Under 16

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

GOALS BEHINDS TOTAL

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

T

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]

OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR INJURY VENUE ISSUE OTHER

[Notes]

TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE: UMPIRE SIGNATURE:

Talent Manager
Matt Earl

Talent Manager
Oscar Grant

Talent Manager
Grant Wyman

Talent Manager
Darren Trevena


