Eagles Under 16 vs						Glenelg Under 16						3762f1	
TEAM A						ТЕАМ В						GAME CODE	
2024				SANFL Under 16			MaRQ9 / MaHE7		06 Jul 2024		1:30 pm	12	
SEASON			•	GRADE			GROUND		DATE		TIME	ROUND	
TEAM B: Glenelg Under 16													
	NO.	PLAYERS		DOB	PLAYER SIGNATURES	PP	GOALS	BE	HINDS	BEST	YEL. CARD	RED CARD	
1	2	Alexander Vonary	k (dvc)	05/06/2008				\perp					
2	4	Harrison Clark		25/06/2008				+					
3	5	Jedd Rhook		18/01/2008									
4	6	Xavier Heaney		28/07/2008				+					
5 6	7 8	Jack Wakelin Jimmy Hele		12/12/2008 28/10/2008				+		+			
7	10	Matthew Taylor		04/06/2008				+					
8	11	Luca Bordignon		12/01/2009				+					
9	12	Ashton Liebekne	cht	13/08/2008									
10	13	William Attiwill		09/02/2008									
11	14	Connor Schultz		14/04/2008									
12	15	Josh Jarrad		11/06/2009									
13	16	Hudson Earl		08/03/2008									
14	17	Tim Cain		30/01/2009									
15	18	Harrison Webb		19/01/2010				\perp					
16	19	Logan Banyer		15/05/2008									
17	21	Lachlan Allen		27/10/2008				+					
18	23	Luca Goldie		26/02/2008				+					
19	27	Ben Copping		03/02/2008				+					
20	28 29	Sid Tierney Jude Pope		06/07/2008 03/02/2008				+					
22	32	Tyson Psaila		12/01/2008				+					
23	33	Cooper Atkinson		07/08/2008				+					
24	00	ocoper Atkinson		0770072000				+		+			
25								+					
26								+					
27								\top					
28													
29													
30													
соасн: Darren Trevena							TRAINER 2: Craig Goodenough						
ASST. COACH: Matt Earl						MEDICAL/WATER 1:							
ASST. COACH: Oscar Grant						MEDICAL/WATER 2:							
ASST. COACH: Grant Wyman						MEDICAL/WATER 3:							
TEAM MNGR:						MEDICAL/WATER 4:							
		R/INTERCHANGE STEW											
RUNNER: Jerimiah Crentsil						FIELD UMPIRE:							
RUNNER:						GOAL UMPIRE:							
PHYSIO: Logan Stevens / Jonty Manuel						GOAL UMPIRE:							
DOCTOR:						BOUNDARY UMPIRE:							
TRAINER 1: Shane Worner							UMPIRE ESCORT:						
TEAM A: Eagles Under 16							TEAM B: Glenelg Under 16						
GOALS BEHINDS			BEHINDS	5 TOTAL			GOALS	ALS BEHINDS			TOTAL		
Q1						Q1							
Q2						Q2							
Q3						Q3							
Q4						Q4							
Т						T			L				
INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]							INCIDENT 1 [Umpires, Team Managers, Coaches, Leagues Admins only]						
☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER							☐ OFFENCE/BEHAVIOUR ☐ INJURY ☐ VENUE ISSUE ☐ OTHER						
[Notes]						[Notes]							
TEAM MANAGER SIGNATURE:							UMPIRE SIGNATURE:						
ıA													